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LAND:1:1: NARROW PRCL

000049314 New Commercial Co 43,000 12/22/2025

000050719 Signs - New or Ex 8,059 09/03/2024

000046281 Signs - New or Ex 6,000 01/17/2023

000046279 Signs - New or Ex 6,000 01/17/2023

000046109 Roof Replacement 26,000 12/15/2022

000044701 Additions 1,000,000 06/17/2022

HX Base Yr

4772 NW US HIGHWAY 41  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 37 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4300 04 11,391 87.5336 65.65 747,819 2003 2003 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

1 NBHD CONVE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 10277

BAS 2,232 100 2,232 106,968

BAS 4,500 100 4,500 215,660

BAS 3,545 100 2024 3,545 169,892

CAN 3,300 30 990 47,446

CAN 100 30 2024 30 1,438

CAN 315 30 2024 94 4,505

13,992 11,391 545,908

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W80 W20 S45 E100 N45 $
CAN=[ORIG=0,-80] N30 W110 S30 E110 $
BAS=[ORIG=-80,0] N12 E29 N28 W72 S28 E25 S12 E18 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N80 S80 $
CAN=[YR=2024;ORIG=-18,50] W63 N5 E63 S5 $
BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-44,0] N40 E65 S85 W21 N45 W44 $
CAN=[YR=2024;ORIG=21,17] E5 S20 W5 N20 $
.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 6,000

2 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 6.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 6,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 6,227.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 18,681

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 14 140.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,260

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0130 145 18,850.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2016 2016 3 100 30,160

6 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 12 32 384.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 4,224

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,450.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 4,350

70,675

1 1410 C CONV STORE 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 60,112.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.75 105,196
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000042782 Signs - New or Ex 38,000 09/17/2021

34398 COMMERCIAL 10,862 08/31/2016

28480 REMODEL 325 04/12/2010

20444 COMMERCIAL 700 02/21/2003

18970 ADDN COMM 50 11/20/2001

HX Base Yr

4772 NW US HIGHWAY 41  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 70
Interior Wall 08 DECORATIVE 30
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

5700 04 3,059 129.1880 118.85 363,562 2016 2016 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

2 RES F/FOOD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3043

BAS 3,043 100 3,043 336,345

CAN 52 30 16 1,769

3,095 3,059 338,113

BAS= W32 N7 W20 S10 E5 S30 W5 S23 E5 S3 E17 CAN= S4 E13 N4
W13$ E30 N59$.
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